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_audit_conform.dict_location http://mmcif.pdb.org/dictionaries/ascii/mmcif_pdbx.dic .
#

_database_2.database_id PDB
_database_2.database_code 1GOF

»
# MEMER bE TN,
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#

key-value D

cell.entry id
cell.length a
cell.length b
cell.length c
cell.angle alpha
cell.angle beta
cell.angle gamma
cell.Z PDB

cell.pdbx unique axis

T~

(convention)

1GOF
98.000
89.400
86.700
90.00
117.80
90.00

BBEDO T#, 3Z20h 72 03B o&Ebh 2R TI1BE
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loop -— i
|

_entity.id
_entity.type
_entity.src _method
_entity. pdbx description

_entity.formula weight

_entity.pdbx number of molecules

_entity.details

_entity.pdbx mutation

_entity.pdbx fragment
entity.pdbx ec

J

RBO T#) 3V—7Db ) ZRTEY
(convention)

1 polymer man 'GALACTOSE OXIDASE' 68579.250 1 ?2 2
2 non-polymer syn 'COPPER (II) ION' 63.546 1 ?2 2
3 non-polymer syn 'SODIUM ION' 22.990 1 ?2 2
4 non-polymer syn 'ACETIC ACID' 60.052 2 ?2 2
5 water nat water 18.015 316 ? ?
#

« FHEHIIZAOTXY 6N

« IHH Y A | & [A UEZE Tl

« BHZEL T IX5I I

5 PHE

)2+ (T14715WHHE,

" ) ) ) )
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loop

_atom site.group PDB

_atom site.id

_atom_site.type symbol

_atom site.label atom id

_atom site.label alt id

_atom site.label comp id

_atom site.label asym id

_atom _site.label entity id

_atom site.label seq id

_atom _site.pdbx PDB ins code

_atom site.Cartn x

_atom site.Cartn y

_atom site.Cartn z

_atom site.occupancy

_atom site.B _iso or equiv

_atom site.Cartn x esd

_atom site.Cartn y esd

_atom site.Cartn z esd

_atom_site.occupancy_esd

_atom site.B iso or equiv_esd

_atom_site.pdbx formal charge

_atom _site.auth seq id

_atom site.auth comp id

_atom site.auth asym id

_atom site.auth atom id
_atom_site. pdbx PDB model num

ATOM 1 N N . ALA A1
ATOM 2 C CA .ALAA1
ATOM 3 c C . ALA A1
ATOM 4 0O O . ALA A1
ATOM 5 C CB .ALAA1
ATOM 6 N N . SER A1
ATOM 7 C CA . SERA1
ATOM 8 cC C . SER A1
ATOM 9 O O . SER A1
ATOM 10 C CB . SERA1
ATOM 11 O OG . SER A1

NNMNMMNMNNDNNNRRPRRREE-

D ) ) D ) ) ) ) ) ) )

38.840
38.356
37.098
36.619
39.398
36.610
35.411
35.683
36.827
34.063
33.031

0.236

-4

.999
-1.
-0.
-2.
-2.
-3.
.740
.147
-2.
-3.

547
946
114
666
244

660
308

.012
.357
.056
.028
.379
.495
.202
.081
747
.823
.686

i e e

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

34.
.26
.25
29.
40.
32.
34.
38.
28.
24.
20.

42
41

65

44
70
67
90
30
59
49
37

D D ) D ) D ) ) ) D Y

a4

D D ) D ) D ) ) ) D Y

"D D ) D ) D ) ) ) D Y

"D D ) D ) D ) ) ) D) Y

D D ) D ) D ) ) ) D Y

)<1Ll

"D D ) D ) D ) ) ) ) Y

NNMNNNMNNONNRRRREE

ALA
ALA
ALA
ALA
ALA
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER

g g

>

onNQznNnonn=z
> o

onN
Qw

e e e e
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FThh T (TV—7)

_entity WFFEXT R D571 1EH

- entity, entity_poly, pdbx_entity_nonpoly, ...

_atom HIETF- DR (B L)

- atom_site

_struct WEoRt (e, 2XEk% L)

- struct, struct_conf, struct_sheet, struct_conn,
pdbx_struct_assembly, ...

_chem_comp {L&¥7—%
- chem_comp

_citation SRR

- citation, citation_author, ...

26



loop

A7 32 [E D RE%

_struct asym.pdbx blank PDB chainid_ flag
_struct asym.pdbx modified

_struct asym.entity id r .
struct asym.details %(Chlld)J
?

BRI DPDBXTEHEIN TS

Z2zz2z22z2
Z2z22z222
b W PR
NICVIEN IOV RGN

HHEOOQD P

loop 7
entity.id r*ﬁ(parent) 1
_entity.type
_entity.src method
_entity.pdbx description
entity.formula weight
_entity.pdbx number of molecules
_entity.details
_entity.pdbx mutation
_entity.pdbx fragment
entity.pdbx ec

1 polymer man 'GALACTOSE OXIDASE' 68579.250 1 2?22?21
2 non-polymer syn 'COPPER (II) ION' 63.546 1 2?2?27
3 non-polymer syn 'SODIUM ION' 22.990 1 2?2?27
4 non-polymer syn 'ACETIC ACID' 60.052 2 2?2?27
5 water nat water 18.015 316 2 2?2 2?2 ?
#

2013-08-23 PDBjifE =



loop

_atom site.group PDB

_atom site.id

atom site.type symbol

atom site.label atom id
_atom site.label alt id
atom site.label _comp_id
atom site.label asym id
atom site.label entity id
_atom site.label seq id
atom site.pdbx PDB ins code

atom site.Cartn_x
_atom_51te Cartn_y
_atom site.Cartn z
_atom site.occupancy

_atom site.B _iso or equiv
_atom site.Cartn x esd
atom site.Cartn Y ~esd
_atom site.Cartn z esd
_atom_site. occupancy_esd
atom site.B iso or_ equiv_esd
atom site. pdbx formal _charge
_atom site.auth seq id
_atom site.auth comp id
_atom site.auth asym id
_atom site.auth atom id
atom site.pdbx PDB model num

ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM
ATOM

2013-08-23

1

ROooJdJouUudbdWwWN

nonNnNnznonnz

“label” & “auth”

N
CA
C
(0]
CB
N
CA
C
0]
CB

ALA
ALA
ALA
ALA
ALA
TYR
TYR
TYR
TYR
TYR

L

FRERERRERREREE e

(G20 IS, IE, I ©, It -t S S gt o

“label

LAS BV IV IELO BE S BEAS B AC ALAV AV IR AV )

“auth_...

11.751
12.501
13.740
14.207
12.902
14.235
15.552
16.616
17.187
15.988

" wwPDB 2SNERIZA G- L 72 7 XL

"G MRS

37.846
39.048
38.628
37.495
39.919
39.531
39.410
38.913
37.844
40.762

Pq)Bjﬁéﬁﬂ/\

29.016
28.539
27.754
27.890
29.730
26.906
26.282
27.263
27.068
25.702

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

I 5L 727 XL

44.65
30.68
24.74
25.59
16.77
19.29
8.51

6.11

17.99
2.00

N D ) D D ) ) ) ) Y

N ) ) D ) ) D ) ) Y

N ) ) ) ) ) D ) ) Y

N ) ) ) D ) ) ) ) Y

N ) ) D D ) ) ) ) Y

N D ) ) D ) ) ) ) Y

(G2 IC 2 I E2 IO, RO [ St St S A o

ALA
ALA
ALA
ALA
ALA
TYR
TYR
TYR
TYR
TYR

i

e e e e
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http://pdbj.org/workshop/20120207/ito2.pdf
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